T.C.

HENDEK KAYMAKAMLIGI
Beylice Ilkokulu Miidiirliigii
2019-2020 EGIiTiM OGRETIM YILI
ZAMAN CIiZELGESI

PAZARTESI - SALI - CARSAMBA - PERSEMBE

DERS GIRIS CIKIS SURE
HAZIRLIK 08:50 09.00 10 dk
1.DERS 09:00 09:40 40 dk
TENEFFUS 09:40 09:55 15 dk
2.DERS 09:55 10:35 40 dk
TENEFFUS 10:35 10:50 15 dk
3.DERS 10:50 11:30 40 dk
TENEFFUS 11:30 11:45 15 dk
4.DERS 11:45 12:25 40 dk
OGLE ARASI 12:25 13:15 50 dk
5.DERS 13:15 13:55 40 dk
TENEFFUS 13:55 14:10 15 dk
6.DERS 14:10 14:50 40 dk
CUMA
DERS GIRIS CIKIS SURE
HAZIRLIK 09.00 09:10 10 dk
1.DERS 09:10 09:50 40 dk
TENEFFUS 09:50 10:05 15 dk
2.DERS 10:05 10:45 40 dk
TENEFFUS 10:45 11:00 15 dk
3.DERS 11:00 11:40 40 dk
TENEFFUS 11:40 11:55 15 dk
4.DERS 11:55 12:35 40 dk
OGLE ARASI 12:35 13:25 50 dk
5.DERS 13:25 14:05 40 dk
TENEFFUS 14:05 14:20 15 dk
6.DERS 14:20 15:00 40 dk
Anasinifi
DERS GIRIS CIKIS SURE
HAZIRLIK 08:55 09:20 25 dk
TUM DERSLER 09:20 14:20 5 DERS SAATI
OGRENCI TESLIM 14:20 14:50 30 dk




